BS903-001

s ; EXPLODED

BS903-084

BS903-074

BS903-003
BS903-004

BSG03-008

B5903-093

BS903-100

B5903-022
BS903-073

BSG03-007

BS903-069

BS903-008
BS803-009

BS803-012

B5903-013

BSG03-074

BSG03-004

S 590 )
7 , . -BS903-034
-
BS903-003 s $ y
BS903-011 ¢
BS903-032 a (/
. BS903-021 w
BS903-075 BSI03=02 i N . SN x
S N

BS903-087

BS903-010

BS903-023

BS903-026

>
85903024 (
P 503-029
BS903-019 \ N / )’
\55903701 9 / 1 .
BS903-107 i
BS5903-028

BS803-017
BS903-016

BS903-015
BS903-014
BS903-013

BS903-012

V/ iz~  BS903-025 R /|
BS903-022

4 5 &BS&DB*DAB
; ; 1 - B5203-075
’ I o . b & s Wﬂssaroﬁn
> g\ BS902.05 . BS602-051 ; !
- 4 , / sscafaw/j ] & - 85903-038
BS%03-083 S BS803-024 / J /" Bswoa-om BS%03-068 2o R % At
BS903-029

/
nsso&ow/\(@

{ BS903-051 f o~
N BS933-011 { 4 )
BS903-051 / -

BS903-052
I BS903-050

BS903-047 Y

BS903-004
BS903-045

BSS03-089

BS903-023
BS903-066

BS903-003— |
BN

5003-075
BS003-061
BS603-059

5903-029
BS903-067

fsssosfcm

P BS05-074
(4

/

BS902-051

S

BS905-005

BS903-059
5903-029
BS905-003
BS902-051
-BS905-005

~

BS802-051

BS905-004

Esaa&ma—jﬁ; v) ¢
BS902-05 j
BS903-074r

BS905-003

BS905-004



Item No.

BS905-001
BS905-002
BS905-003
BS905-004
BS905-005
BS905-006
BS905-007
BS903-001
BS903-002
BS903-003
BS903-004
BS903-005
BS903-006
BS903-007
BS903-008
BS903-009
BS903-010
BS903-011
BS903-012
BS903-013
BS903-014
BS903-015
BS903-016
BS903-017
BS903-018
BS903-019
BS903-020
BS903-021
BS903-022
BS903-023
BS903-024
BS903-025
BS903-026
BS903-027
BS903-028
BS903-029
BS903-030
BS903-031
BS903-032

BS905&BS935 PARTS LIST

Description

Rear chassis 1pc

Rollcage beam-A/B/C

Tail wing mount 1pc

Rollcage post set

Rollcage set

Tail wing 1pc

Silk-screened body 1pc

Tyre unit  2pcs

Tyre unit (chromed) 2pcs

Shock absorber unit(plastic) 2pcs
Shock absorber unit(alum.) 2pcs
Brace 1pc

Fr/Rr body mount

Body pin  6pcs

Upper susp. Arm set

Fr.bumper 1pc

Supension arm mount block 2pcs
Upper susp.arm mount-Fr/Rr
Rim hub w/pin 2*10 4pcs
Axle w/pin  2pcs

Ball bearing(6*12*4) 2pcs
Fr/Rr steering arm

Ball bearing(10*15*4) 2pcs
Fr/Rr C-carrier

Fr.lower susp.arm-L{/Rt
Transverse driver shaft set
Diff.gearbox unit

Anti-roll bar set

M4 selt-lock nut w/washer 4pcs
O-washer 4pcs

Front suspension arm pin-short 4pcs
Suspension arm pin-long 4pcs
Fr.chassis

Centre drive shaft-Fr

Lower susp.mount block-Fr/Rr
Anti-roll bar fixation set
Steering linkage set 2pcs

Servo saver unit

Upper deck-Fr

Item No.

BS903-033
BS903-034
BS903-035
BS903-036
BS903-037
BS903-038
BS903-039
BS903-040
BS903-041
BS903-042
BS903-043
BS903-044
BS903-045
BS903-046
BS903-047
BS903-048
BS903-049
BS903-050
BS903-051
BS903-052
BS903-054
BS903-055
BS903-056
BS903-057
BS903-058
BS903-059
BS903-060
BS903-061
BS903-063
BS903-064
BS903-065
BS903-066
BS903-067
BS903-068
BS903-069
BS903-070
BS903-071
BS903-072
BS903-073

Description

Battery case Ipc

Switch Ipc

Receiver/battery case cover

Rear aluminum shocks 2pcs
Steering servo horn and linkage
Steering servo mount-A/B

Upper deck-centre 1pc

Upper deck mount 1pc

Tuned pipe set

Chassis 1pc

Side guard plate-L/R

Throttle servo mount-A/B

Throttle servo horn and linkage set
Centre drive shat-Rr 1pc

Centre gearbox unit

Throttle linkage set

Engine mount

Engine flywheel w/pin

Engine crankshaft w/E-clip

Clutch show w/spring

Exhaust manifold

Exhaust pipe coupler

Upper deck-rear 1pc

Fuel tank unit

Hub rear carrier

Rr.lower susp.arm-L /R

Fuel pipe & hoop

Rear suspension arm pin-short
Body set

Engine 18#

TPF2.6*10 flat cross screw 12pcs
TPF3*8 flat cross screw  12pcs
TPF3*10 flat cross screw  12pcs
TPF3*14 flat cross screw  12pcs
TPF3*16 flat cross screw  12pcs
ISO3*10 flat cross screw  12pcs
BT2.6*6 B-head cross screw 12pcs
BT3*8 B-head cross screw  12pcs
BT3*12 B-head cross screw 12pcs



BS905&BS935 PARTS

Item No. Description

BS903-074
BS903-075
BS903-076
BS903-077
BS903-078
BS903-079
BS903-080

BS903-081

BS903-082
BS903-083
BS903-084
BS903-085
BS903-086
BS903-087
BS903-088
BS903-089
BS903-090
BS903-091
BS903-092
BS903-093
BS903-094
BS903-095
BS903-096
BS903-097
BS903-098
BS903-099
BS903-100
BS903-101
BS903-102

BT3*14 B-head cross screw 12pcs
BT3*16 B-head cross screw 12pcs
BT3*20 B-head cross screw 12pcs
BT2.6*10 B-head cross screw12pcs
BT4*8 B-head cross screw 12pcs
BM3*10 B-head cross screw 12pcs
HM3*25 Cap head hexagon

screw 6pcs

HM3*10 Cap head hexagon

screw 6pcs

Diff.outdrive A /M4*4set screw
Diff.Outdrover B/M4*4 set screw
Battery pack 6V NI-MH 1pc
Exhaust fixation set

Ball bearing (5*10*4) 2pcs

Ball bearing (12*18*4) 2pcs

E -clip (4*0.6) 12pcs

Pin (2*9.5) 12pcs

Pin (2*12.5) 12pcs

Washer A (5.2*10*0.2) 12pcs

Washer B (4.2*%8%0.2) 12pcs
M4 nylon self-lock nut  6pcs
Double way ball end 6pcs
M4*4 set screw 6pcs
M4*8 set screw 6pcs
Diff.gearbox

Diff.gearbox bulkhead-upper/lower
Gearbox bulkhead-Fr/Rr

Spur gear/spring/nylon self-lock nut

Pinion gear18T/19T /pin
Brake set

LIST

Item No. Description

BS903-103
BS903-104
BS903-105

BS903-106
BS903-107
BS903-108
BS933-001
BS933-002
BS933-003
BS933-004
BS933-005
BS933-006
BS933-007
BS933-008
BS933-009
BS933-010
BS933-011
BS901-067
BS902-031
BS902-051
B7053

B7054

B7014

Gear-40T/37T

Diff.unit

Driving/driven gear,Diff.gear/bevel
gears

Screw pin (M3*9.5) 12pcs

Screw (M2.5*%13) 12pcs
Charger Ipc
Centre drive shaft-Fr
Centre drive shaft-Rr
Upper deck-Rr
Throttle linkage set
Centre diff.unit
Centre diff.box
Bulkhead centre Diff.
Cover centre Diff.
Front brake set

Rear brake set
Clutch bell

Antenna pipe w/cap
Air filter w/insert
BT3*10 B-heag cross screw 12pcs

Ipc
Ipc
Ipc

Transmitter complete
Receiver
servo (3Kg)



BS935 THREE DIFF

BS933-009

BS933-005

—051

BS902

BS933-010

BS933-006

—001

BS933

BS935 THROTTLE AND BRAKE SYSTEM




BS905-001 Rear chassis

BS905-002 Rollcage beam
-A/B/C

BS905-003 Tail wing
mount

BS905-004 Rollcage post
set

body

BS905-008 Body front
mount/screw

ii

BS905-009 Rear Anti-roll
bar set

BS903-001 Tyre unit
(White) 2pes

BS903-002 Tyre unit
(chromed) 2pcs

unit (plastic) 2pcs
BS903-004 Shock absorber
uint (alum.) 2pcs

mount

N SN
AR

BS903-007 Body pin 1.5
6pcs

BS903-008 Upper susp. Arm
2set

BS903-010 Supension arm
mount 2pcs

BS903-011 Upper susp. arm
mount-Fr/Rr

BS903-012 Rim hub w/pin
2%x10 4pcs

2pcs

BS903-015 Kunckle arm
w/screw

o
BS903-017 C Hub

BS903-018 Fr. lower susp.

* Use for 2 Diff

e ———
O —

BS903-019 Transverse
driver shaft set 2pcs
& 4%87. 5mm

set

w/screw arm-Lf/Rr unit
<o oY ; i §
‘/ p / 0 ( 0
’ @ : 0  3%56. Omm

&)

BS903-022 M4 Self lock
-nut w/washer 4pcs

BS903-023 O-washer 8pcs

& 3%37. 5mm

BS903-024 Front suspen-—
-sion arm pin—short 4pcs

BS903-025 Suspension
arm pin-long 4pcs

BS903-026 Front damper

¢ 3. 5%88. 8mm

BS903-027 Centre drive
shaft-Fr

BS903-028 Lower susp.
mount block-Fr/Rr

2
5

BS903-029 Anti-roll bar
fixation set

BS903-030 Steeringlinkage
set 2set




unit

BS903-034 Switch/switch
cover/screw

BS903-035 Receiver case
cover
Battery case cover

B8903—037@§ieering sServo
horn and link age Iset

=

BS903-038 Streering
servo mount—A/B

BS903-039 Upper deck
—centre

e

.
AN

BS903-040 Upper deck
mount 2pcs

BS903-041 Exhaust
pipe set

BS903-042 Chassis
(AL6061T) 1pcs

BS903-043 Side guard
plate-L/R

BS903-044 Throttle servo
mount-A/B

BS903-045 Throttle servo
horn and linkage set

* Use for 2 Diff

¢ 3. 5%88. 8mm

BS903-046 Centre drive
shaft—Rr

unit

BS903-048 Throttle
linkage set

BS903-049 Engine mount
2set

BS903-050 Engine flywheell
W/pin

BS903-051 Engine crank-—
-shaft w/E—clip

BS903-052 Clutch slice
w/spring

* Use for 2 Diff

BS903-053 Clutch bell
(18T)

BS903-055 Exhaust pipe
holder/lock belt

BS903-056 Upper deck

—rear

BS903-058 Rear hub

BS903-059 Rear lower
susp. arm-L/R

BS903-060 Fuel pipe
& hoop

& 3%34. 5mm

S

BS903-061 Rear suspension
arm pin-short 4pcs

BS903-064 Engine 18# CXP

FERHTE
I

Flat cross screw

BS903-065 TPF2. 6%10mm
12pcs

THRHNE
FHEREE

Flat cross screw

BS903-066 TPF3%8 mm
12pes

FHRHTE
THHNNE

Flat cross screw

BS903-067 TPF3%10mm
12pcs

FERHTE
FHHNNE

Flat cross screw

BS903-068 TPF3*14 mm
12pcs




TUTOOY||00ovnn| || ot
TVOUOY| | TOVON||T0Fe0m) (T8

Flat cross screw Flat cross screw

1N
FOT||(TTTviT

B-head cross screw

B-head cross screw

B-head cross screw
BS903-069 TPF316 mn BS903-070 TS03%10 mm BS903-071 BT2. 646 mm BS903-072 BI3#8 mn BS903-073 BT3*12 mm
12pcs 12pcs 12pcs 12pcs 12pcs

OTO0E|[T0000d| [TO0000|[§00001 | [1ii00
CEVTTY) \URTOT) D090y TEevey) 1iiini

B-head cross screw

BS903-074 BT3#*14 mm
12pcs

B-head cross screw
BS903-075 BT3%16 mm BS903-076 BT3*20 mm

12pcs 12pcs

FORIE0) |TOE0ET
FHRETE |TRE0ET

B-head cross screw

BS903-079 BM3%10 mm
12pcs

BS903-077 BT2. 6%10 mm

BS903-078 BT4*8 mm
12pcs

12pcs

For brake disc
Socket head cap screw
B-head cross screw

&
=
=

BS903-082 For backe disc
120 BS903-080 M3#25 mn 6pcs | | BS903-081 M3%10 mm 6pcs /set screw

A Q) Q)
SN

BS903-085 Exhaust BS903-086 Ball bearing 35903‘017 lgi{;lng;ng
D/set screw fixation set & 5% d 10%4 2pcs pes

Socket head cap screw

BS903-014 Ball bearing
6% b 12%4 2pcs

Q) © 666666 zgmm
CECEE |l errmmall anaeooe SROROR
@@@@@C IIIIII IIIIII

BS903-088 E-cilp BS903-089 Pin &2%10mm | |BS903-090 Pind2*12.5mn| | BS903-091 Washer
& 4%0. 6mm 12pcs

BS903-016 Ball bearing
& 10% d 15%4 2pcs

12pcs 12pcs &5.2%¥010%0.2 12pcs
S D S @© 9@
000B00 EE B EEE
SECACRORORY — = E S
= = @ G
BS903-092 Washer BS903-093 M4mm Nylon BS903-094 Double way BS903-095 Grub morew 55905096 Grub sorew
b4. 2% 8%0.2 12pcs lock—nut 6pcs ball end 6pcs MA*4mm 6pcs Mak8m  6ps

) BS903-098 Diff. gearbox BS903-100 Spur geer/ BS903-101 Pinion gear
BS903-097 Diff. gearbox bulkhead-upper/lover BS903-099 Gearbox case spring/nylon-lock nut 18T/19T/pin




For two speed

BS903-102 Brake set

BS903-104 Diff.unit

BS903-105 Driving/driven
gear
Diff. gear/bevel gears

A8RAA8
ARRBAR

BS903-106 M3#9. 5mm Screw
pin 12pcs

BS903-107 Antenna mount
3pcs

* Use for 3 Diff

3. 5%101. 3mm

BS933-001 Centre drive
shaft-Fr

* Use for 3 Diff

& 3. 5%77mm

BS933-002 Centre drive
shaft-Rr

BS933-003 Upper deck—Rr

unit

BS933-606 Centre diff. box]

BS933-007 Centre diff
mount 2pcs

BS933-008 Centre diff
cover

BS933-009 Front brake
set

* For 3 diff

BS933-010 Rear brake set

* Use for 3 Diff

BS933-011 Clutch bell
(15T)

I

BS901-067 Antenna pipe
w/cap 3pcs

BS902-031 Air filter
w/insert

B7053 Transmitter complete

B7054 Receiver 1pcs

B7014 3kg servo

Stainless steel AL6061

MPO-01 Wheel Hex Set

steel AL6061

MP0-02 C HuB C HuB Pin

Stainles

———
e

® g

Stainless steel AL6061
\ ]
d} 4} %o

MP0-03 Knuckle Arm se

Stainless steel AL6061

MPO-04 Rear Hub set

Stainless steel AL6061

MP0-05 Shock stay mount

Stainless steel AL6061

B

MP0—06 Front suspension
mount

Stainless steel AL6061

B amar”

MPO—07 Rear suspension
mount

Stainless steel

MP0-08 Steel brake disk

Stainless steel

‘N

MP0-09 Special brake

pads

Stainless steel AL6061

-

MPO-10 Brake post

Stainless steel AL6061

e e
"l

MPO-11 Steering Rol




Stainless steel AL6061

MPO-12 One pcs engine
mount

Stainless steel AL6061

MP0-13 Sipper system
(hard andozie)

Stainless steel AL6061

BS903-004 Shock shsorber
uint (alum. )

MPO-15 Metal pipe




	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

